
Suisse Junior Challenge 2016/17

AVVF 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Wed.21.12.2016 13:30 v

13:30 v
14:45 v
14:45 v
16:00 v
16:00 v

Mézières
Mézières III
Mézières
Mézières II
Mézières III
Sainte-Croix

Mézières II
Sainte-Croix
Mézières III
Sainte-Croix
Mézières II
Mézières

2:3
5:0
4:1
5:0
2:3
0:5

Wed.08.02.2017 14:00 v
15:00 v
16:00 v

Mézières II
Mézières III
Mézières II

Mézières
Mézières
Mézières III

1:4
0:5
5:0

Wed.15.02.2017 14:00 v
15:00 t/v (1)

Sainte-Croix
Sainte-Croix

Mézières II
Mézières

0:5
1:4

Fri. 31.03.2017     -    Sainte-Croix Mézières III 5:0 W
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